SNPLMA Round 8 Funding Breakdown
Primary List — Capital
as of 3/07

2,000,000
$ 1,835,000
$ 450,000
$ 260,000
$ 10,000,000
$ 31,800,000
$ 46,345,000

Primary List — Science
as of 3/07

Science and
Research

Air Quality 400,000
Water Quality i 1,225,000

Soil Conservation & 300,000

Ecology and Biodiversity 800,000

Social Sciences I 275,000
Cross Cutting Issues —
Multiple Science Theme
Areas I 400,000

Support for Established
Science Programs & 350,000

Total IR 3,750,000

Grand Total Capital and 50,095,000
Science

Secondary List - Capital
Capital

USACE I 4,890,000

$ 4,890,000

**Includes $10 million in Erosion Control Grants to local governments.
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